
Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого

Junior 36 20

Сlassic 36 40

Senior 44 32

Junior 32

Сlassic 40 20

Senior 40 44

Junior 24 32

Сlassic 32 36

Senior 36 1

Junior 28 28

Сlassic 28 24

Senior 32 28

Junior 36

Сlassic 28

Senior 36

Junior 24

Сlassic 32

Senior 40

Рейтинг MINI MASTERS TEAM 6 сезон 2024-2025
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Полуфинал 
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баллы)

5 этап
16-19.01.2024

6 этап
20-23.02.2025

7 этап
13-16.03.2025

0 01 0

ЮНИКОРН
Капитан команды - 
Юлия Ахмедчина

2 этап
31.10-

02.11.2024

1 этап
17-20.10.2024
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ЗачетКоманда/капитан

92 0 0

4

4 этап
12-15.12.2024

3 этап
28-30.11.2024
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BURKIN TEAM
Капитан команды - 

Анна Буркина

69
РУССКИЙ МИР
Капитан команды - 
Сергей Набатников
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LAVRTEAM

Капитан команды - 
Мария Лаврентьева

Victory Gold 
Team

Капитан команды - 

Светлана Машинистова

80 0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

03 0 0

ЛПХ Кабицино
Капитан команды 
Наталья Горячева

0 100 0 0


